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LUCCL SERIES ANTI-GLARE
RECESSED DOWNLIGHT SMD TYPE

Specification
8W

6500K

25000h

120°

CRI>80

PF=0.5
AC165-265V
50/60 Hz
$95*40/75mm

12W
6500K
25000h
120°
CRI>80
PF=0.5

AC165-265V

50/60 Hz

®115*42/95mm

20W 30W

6500K 6500K
25000h 25000h

120° 120°

CRI>80 CRI>80
PF=0.5 PF=0.5
AC165-265V AC165-265V
50/60 Hz 50/60 Hz

$160*50/140mm $230*63/200mm
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